
Mohegan Council, BSA    2012 TVSR Program Schedule
Solid color blocks denote continual class - Classes in bold denote a badge is Eagle Required

Treasure Valley

Area Merit Badge
9:00-

9:30

9:30-

10:00

10:00-

10:30

10:30-

11:00

11:00-

11:30

11:30-

12:00
Lunch
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2:30
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3:00

3:00-

3:30

3:30-

4:00

4:00-

4:30

Environmental 

Science

Fishing

Fly Fishing

Chemistry

Weather

Soil and Water 

Conservation

Fish and Wildlife 

Management

Reptile and 

Amphibian Study

Bird Study

Nature

Space Exploration $

Forestry

Mammal Study

Insect Study

Pulp & Paper

Geology

Open Ecology

Leave No Trace

Astronomy*

Pioneering

Orienteering

Geocaching

Camping

Hiking

Winderness Survival

Indian Lore

Fire C, Totin' C, Paul B.

Cooking

Lifesaving

Rowing

Swimming

Canoeing

Small Boat Sailing

Snorkeling BSA

BSA Lifeguard

Mile Swim

Kayaking

Swim Lessons

Free Swim

Free Boating

Art

Leatherwork $

Wood Carving $

Basketry $

Wood Working

Metal Working

Theater

Offered on Monday night during Evening Program

All Day/Week Program

Offered Monday, Wednesday, and Thursday during Evening Program

Also offered Monday, Wednesday, and Thursday during Evening Program
Painting

Offered Monday and Thursday during Evening Program

Will be offered whenever possible. Speak to Scoutcraft Director to arrange a time to meet

Offered on Tuesday night following the Ice Cream Social. This will take place rain or shine!
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Meeting in upper Boonesville shelter. Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday from 11:30-1:00. Lunch will be made.
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All Day/Week Program
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Sticky Note
4/8/12 VersionDownloaded from council website 6/7/12.



Mohegan Council, BSA    2012 TVSR Program Schedule
Solid color blocks denote continual class - Classes in bold denote a badge is Eagle Required

Treasure Valley

Area Merit Badge
9:00-

9:30

9:30-

10:00

10:00-
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10:30-
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11:30

11:30-

12:00
Lunch

1:30-
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2:00-

2:30

2:30-

3:00

3:00-

3:30

3:30-

4:00

4:00-

4:30

Archery

Rifle Shooting

Open Rifle Shooting

Open Archery

Shotgun

Sports*

Athletics*

Personal Fitness*

Horsemanship*

First Aid

Emergency Prep.

Safety

COPE

Climbing and 

Rappelling *

Brown Sea Island (BSI)

Family Life**

Communications

Citizenship in the 

Community*, 

Nation*, and World*

Personal 

Management**
Offered during Evening Program. Check The Acorn for which days.

The Program Schedule is subject to change based on enrolment and instructor availability
* Denotes a badge that will require work outside of camp that will need a letter from the parent or leader that the 

requirement had been fulfilled. Otherwise there is a chance a scout will get a partial
** Denotes a merit badge that requires a considerable amount of time (90 days) based on the requirements of the badge. 

It is important that a trainer and or unit sign off on these requirements. Otherwise the expectation is the scout will get a 

partial.

Evening Program Opportunities - Offered between 6:30-8:15pm - Please refer to Acorn for any updates.
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Offered on Monday and Thursday during Evening Program

Offered Monday, Wednesday, and Thursday during Evening Program

Offered during Evening Program. Check The Acorn for which days.

$ Denotes classes where materials are provided for < $10. Please see Camp Guide for details.

C
O

P
E

Morning Section Program Afternoon Section Program

Offered on Monday and Thursday during Evening Program
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Speak to Shooting Sports Director at Find Out Fair for times
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Offered for Scouts at a fee of $35. Older scouts have first preference. Please refer to Acorn for times offered.

Sunday: 
-Find Out Fair 
-Religious Services 
-Opening Campfire 

Monday: 
-SCUBA Experience (age 14+) 
-Safe Swim Defense 
-Safety Afloat 
-LNT Training 
-Swamp Romp 
-Worc Inter Tribal Council 
-Disc Golf Tournament 
-Totin' Chip / Fireman Chit 
-Knot Sure 
-Open Archery 
-Junior Shooting Award 
-Open Handicraft 
-War Canoe Practice 

Tuesday: 
-Magee Day Games 
-OA Ice Cream Social and 
Sash Meeting for all 
Arrowmen 
-Astronomy starting at 8:30 
-Scoutmaster Training - First 
Aid 
-Life to Eagle Seminar for SM 

Wednesday: 
-Scavenger Hunt 
-Open Handicraft 
-Open Scoutcraft 
-Open ECON 
-War Canoe Race 
-Adult COPE 
Experience 

Thursday: 
-Trek Safely 
-Climb on Safely 
-Open Shotgun 
-Black Powder Demo 
-Archery Tournament 
of Champions  
-You Gatta Regatta 
-Overnights for BSI, 
Camping, and 
Wilderness Survival 
-Open Handicraft 
-Open ECON 
-Volleyball Tournament 
-Life Sized Croquet 

Friday: 
-Dinner at Pine Point 
-Closing Flag Ceremony 
-OA Tap Out 
-Closing Campfire 


