2012 TVSR Program Schedule

Solid color blocks denote continual class - Classes in **bold** denote a badge is Eagle Required



	Solia coli			1				riu aen						
Area	Merit Badge	9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00	Lunch	1:30- 2:00	2:00- 2:30	2:30- 3:00	3:00- 3:30	3:30- 4:00	4:00- 4:30
	Environmental Science													
	Fishing													
	Fly Fishing				-									
	Chemistry		1										Г	
	Weather													
	Soil and Water													
	Conservation													
_	Fish and Wildlife													
Ecology / Conservation	Management													
	Reptile and Amphibian Study													
/ AS	Bird Study													
golo	Nature													
Ec	Space Exploration \$													
	Forestry													
	Mammal Study													
	Insect Study													
	Pulp & Paper													
	Geology													
	Open Ecology													
	Leave No Trace				C	Offered or	Monday	night dur	ing Evenii	ng Progra	m			
	Astronomy*		Of	ffered on	Tuesday r	night follo	wing the	Ice Cream	Social. T	nis will ta	ke place r	ain or shi	ne!	
	Pioneering													
	Orienteering													
	Geocaching													
aft	Camping													
Scoutcraft	Hiking													
Sco	Winderness Survival													
	Indian Lore													
	Fire C, Totin' C, Paul B.		W	'ill be offe	red when	ever poss	ible. Spea	ak to Scou	tcraft Dire	ector to a	rrange a t	time to me	eet	
	Cooking	Meeti	ng in uppe	er Boones	ville shelt	er. Mond	ay, Tuesd	ay, Wedn	esday, Th	ursday fro	om 11:30	-1:00. Lun	ch will be	made.
	Lifesaving													
	Rowing													
	Swimming													
	Canoeing													
s	Small Boat Sailing													
Aquatics	Snorkeling BSA										<u> </u>			
	BSA Lifeguard		А	II Day/We	ek Progra	am				A	II Day/We	eek Progra	ım	
	Mile Swim													
	Kayaking													
	Swim Lessons													
	Free Swim													
	Free Boating											1		
craft	Art													
	Leatherwork \$				1									
	Wood Carving \$													
						I	I	I						
crafi	Basketry \$													
ındicrafi	Basketry \$ Wood Working													
Handicraft														
Handicrafi	Wood Working Painting				o offered				hursday d		ning Prog			
Handicrafi	Wood Working			Als	o offered Offe	ered Mon	day and T	hursday o	hursday d during Eve rsday dur	ning Prog	ning Prog gram	gram		

Solid color blocks denote continual class - Classes in **bold** denote a badge is Eagle Required

Solid color blocks denote continual class - Classes in bold denote a badge is Eagle Required														
Area	Merit Badge	9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00	Lunch	1:30- 2:00	2:00- 2:30	2:30- 3:00	3:00- 3:30	3:30- 4:00	4:00- 4:30
ts	Archery													
por	Rifle Shooting													
ng 8	Open Rifle Shooting													
Shooting Sports	Open Archery													
S	Shotgun	Speak to Shooting Sports Director at Find Out Fair for times												
ts	Sports*													
por	Athletics*													
Field Sports	Personal Fitness*													
ΞĔ	Horsemanship*	Offered for Scouts at a fee of \$35. Older scouts have first preference. Please refer to Acorn for times offered.												
þi	First Aid													
First Aid	Emergency Prep.													
臣	Safety													
ш	COPE	Morning Section Program Afternoon Section Program												
COPE	Climbing and Rappelling *	Offered on Monday and Thursday during Evening Program												
sms	Brown Sea Island (BSI)	Morning Section Program							Afternoon Section Program					
rogr	Family Life**	Offered on Monday and Thursday during Evening Program												
Other Merit Badges / Programs	Communications	Offered Monday, Wednesday, and Thursday during Evening Program												
	Citizenship in the Community*, Nation*, and World*	Offered during Evening Program. Check The Acorn for which days.												
	Personal Management**	Offered during Evening Program. Check The Acorn for which days.												

The Program Schedule is subject to change based on enrolment and instructor availability

- * Denotes a badge that will require work outside of camp that will need a letter from the parent or leader that the requirement had been fulfilled. Otherwise there is a chance a scout will get a partial
- ** Denotes a merit badge that requires a considerable amount of time (90 days) based on the requirements of the badge. It is important that a trainer and or unit sign off on these requirements. Otherwise the expectation is the scout will get a partial.
- ς Denotes classes where materials are provided for \le \$10. Please see Camp Guide for details.

Evening Program Opportunities - Offered between 6:30-8:15pm - Please refer to Acorn for any updates.

Sunday: -Find Out Fair -Religious Services -Opening Campfire	Monday: -SCUBA Experience (age 14+) -Safe Swim Defense -Safety Afloat -LNT Training -Swamp Romp -Worc Inter Tribal Council -Disc Golf Tournament -Totin' Chip / Fireman Chit -Knot Sure -Open Archery -Junior Shooting Award -Open Handicraft -War Canoe Practice	Tuesday: -Magee Day Games -OA Ice Cream Social and Sash Meeting for all Arrowmen -Astronomy starting at 8:30 -Scoutmaster Training - First Aid -Life to Eagle Seminar for SM Wednesday: -Scavenger Hunt -Open Handicraft -Open Scoutcraft -Open ECON -War Canoe Race -Adult COPE Experience	Thursday: -Trek Safely -Climb on Safely -Open Shotgun -Black Powder Demo -Archery Tournament of Champions -You Gatta Regatta -Overnights for BSI, Camping, and Wilderness Survival -Open Handicraft -Open ECON -Volleyball Tournament -Life Sized Croquet	Friday: -Dinner at Pine Point -Closing Flag Ceremony -OA Tap Out -Closing Campfire
--	---	---	---	--